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Owned by:



Class-A Class-A 
South South 
County County 
Office Office 
BuildingBuilding

HighPointe is a premier 

Class A office project 

located in the heart of 

Mission Viejo and offers 

two three-story, elevator-

served buildings. 

The project is situated 

within walking distance 

of retail amenities/

services, offers ample 

surface and covered 

parking, on-site proactive 

management and 

immediate access to the 

Interstate 5.

Excellent window line with 
efficient floor plates

High image office  
buildings in a  

professional environment

Upgraded  
lobby finishes

Beautiful views of Saddleback 
mountain range and valley

Ample parking Easy access to  
Interstate 5

PROPERTY FEATURESPROPERTY FEATURES

FOR LEASE



AMENITIESAMENITIES (1-mile) (1-mile)

	• Walking distance to local restaurants and retail

	• Abundant professional housing nearby

®



AVAILABILITIESAVAILABILITIES
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BUILDING 1 – 25910 ACERO

$2.55 FSG

BUILDING 2 – 25950 ACERO

$2.55 FSG
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SUITE SF SUITE DESCRIPTION

Suite 118 1,648
4 offices, conference room, coffee bar/kitchen, 
and large open area.

Suite 130 1,202
2 offices, conference room, kitchen, and large 
open area.

Suite 200 3,271
7 offices, 1 conference room, kitchen/IT room, 
reception, and large open area.

Suite 220 2,153
SPEC SUITE - 6 offices, 1 conference room, 
kitchen/IT room, reception, and large open 
area. Take a Virtual Tour!

Suite 260 4,357
12 offices, 2 conference rooms, IT closet, 
kitchen, and larger open areas in corner glass 
suite.  Take a Virtual Tour!

Suite 330 2,168

SPEC SUITE - 3 offices, conference room, 
kitchen, and large open area in corner with 
excellent glassline on two sides.   
Take a Virtual Tour!

Suite 390 2,495
3 offices, conference room, kitchen, and large 
open area. 

SUITE SF SUITE DESCRIPTION

Suite 110 3,852
Double door entrance in building lobby,
8 offices, conference room, kitchen, and 
large open space.

Suite 120 2,307

SPEC SUITE - Double door entrance  
in building lobby, reception, 3 offices, 
glass conference room, and kitchen/
coffee bar. 

Suite 350 2,939
SPEC SUITE - 2 offices, conference
room, kitchen, and large open area.
Take a Virtual Tour!

Suite 370 2,617
9 offices, conference room, and 
reception.  
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Contig.
6,159

Contig.
2,850

Contig.
9,781

https://view.ricohtours.com/3becf1a8-bc41-4d73-b669-e273f64c2512
https://view.ricohtours.com/cddbb55b-8ccd-4426-b0d4-26b8907a2f4e
https://view.ricoh360.com/555b40c6-f123-44bf-a0c6-b0e7e204fe09
https://view.ricohtours.com/93865ec8-a645-48fd-b933-05dd533bd572
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CLICK TO 
VIEW

FLOOR 
PLANS

BUILDING 1 – 25910 ACERO | 1,202 SF to 4,663 SF

FIRST FLOOR

SUITE 118
1,452 USF
1,648 RSF

SUITE 130
1,059 USF
1,202 RSF

CONTIGUOUS
SUITE 118 & 130

2,511 USF
2,850 RSF

https://publications.streamrealty.com/highpointe_i_-allsuites_floorplans_2024-revamp/full-view.html
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BUILDING 1 – 25910 ACERO | 1,202 SF to 4,663 SF

SECOND FLOOR

CLICK TO 
VIEW

FLOOR 
PLANS

SUITE 260
3,839 USF
4,357 RSF

SUITE 220
1,897 USF
2,153 RSF

SUITE 200
2,882 USF
3,271 RSF CONTIGUOUS

SUITE 200, 220, 260
8,618 USF
9,781 RSF

https://publications.streamrealty.com/highpointe_i_-allsuites_floorplans_2024-revamp/full-view.html
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SUITE 330
1,910 USF
2,168 RSF

SUITE 330
2,198 USF
2,495 RSF

BUILDING 1 – 25910 ACERO | 1,202 SF to 4,663 SF

THIRD FLOOR

CLICK TO 
VIEW

FLOOR 
PLANS

390

CONTIGUOUS
SUITE 330 & 390

4,108 USF
4,663 RSF

https://publications.streamrealty.com/highpointe_i_-allsuites_floorplans_2024-revamp/full-view.html
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BUILDING 2 – 25950 ACERO | 2,307 SF to 3,852 SF

FIRST FLOOR
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CLICK TO 
VIEW

FLOOR 
PLANS

SUITE 120
2,033 USF
2,307 RSF

SUITE 110
3,394 USF
3,852 RSF

CONTIGUOUS
SUITE 110 & 120

5,427 USF
6,159 RSF

https://publications.streamrealty.com/highpointe_ii_-allsuites_floorplans_2024-revamp/full-view.html
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BUILDING 2 – 25950 ACERO | 1,318 SF to 2,939 SF

THIRD FLOOR
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CLICK TO 
VIEW

FLOOR 
PLANS

SUITE 370
2,306 USF
2,617 RSF

SUITE 350
2,589 USF
2,939 RSF

https://publications.streamrealty.com/highpointe_ii_-allsuites_floorplans_2024-revamp/full-view.html

